DATASHEET
Free-Standing
Racks
iSEVEN RI7
RI7-42-80/80
  The iSEVEN RI7 rack has been designed to provide users with an unmatched ratio between price,
utility value and quality. Ideal for installers and end-users who want to spend less time choosing
between various options.

t1
H
e
ig
h
t1
800 mm
iSEVEN RI7 racks—technical data and dimensions
Code H (in U)
Load rating
(kg)
Dimensions (mm) Dimensions including packing (mm)
Gross weight
(kg)
H* W D Useful depth H W D
RI7-15-60/60 15 800 778 600 600 590 913 640 640 43
RI7-21-60/60 21 800 1 045 600 600 590 1 179 640 640 52
RI7-27-60/60 27 800 1 311 600 600 590 1 446 640 640 61
RI7-33-60/60 33 800 1 578 600 600 590 1 713 640 640 72
RI7-42-60/60 42 800 1 978 600 600 590 2 113 640 640 83
RI7-45-60/60 45 800 2 111 600 600 590 2 246 640 640 88
RI7-48-60/60 48 800 2 245 600 600 590 2 380 640 640 95
RI7-15-60/80 15 800 778 600 800 790 913 640 840 54
RI7-21-60/80 21 800 1 045 600 800 790 1 179 640 840 61
RI7-27-60/80 27 800 1 311 600 800 790 1 446 640 840 70
RI7-33-60/80 33 800 1 578 600 800 790 1 713 640 840 81
RI7-42-60/80 42 800 1 978 600 800 790 2 113 640 840 94
RI7-45-60/80 45 800 2 111 600 800 790 2 246 640 840 100
RI7-48-60/80 48 800 2 245 600 800 790 2 380 640 840 106
RI7-15-60/100 15 800 778 600 1 000 990 913 640 1 040 65
RI7-21-60/100 21 800 1 045 600 1 000 990 1 179 640 1 040 70
RI7-27-60/100 27 800 1 311 600 1 000 990 1 446 640 1 040 77
RI7-33-60/100 33 800 1 578 600 1 000 990 1 713 640 1 040 92
RI7-42-60/100 42 800 1 978 600 1 000 990 2 113 640 1 040 108
RI7-45-60/100 45 800 2 111 600 1 000 990 2 246 640 1 040 115
RI7-48-60/100 48 800 2 245 600 1 000 990 2 380 640 1 040 120
RI7-42-60/120 42 800 1 978 600 1 200 1 190 2 113 640 1 240 116
RI7-45-60/120 45 800 2 111 600 1 200 1 190 2 246 640 1 240 123
RI7-48-60/120 48 800 2 245 600 1 200 1 190 2 380 640 1 240 128
RI7-15-80/80 15 800 778 800 800 790 913 840 840 65
RI7-21-80/80 21 800 1 045 800 800 790 1 179 840 840 73
RI7-27-80/80 27 800 1 311 800 800 790 1 446 840 840 84
RI7-33-80/80 33 800 1 578 800 800 790 1 713 840 840 95
RI7-42-80/80 42 800 1 978 800 800 790 2 113 840 840 116
RI7-45-80/80 45 800 2 111 800 800 790 2 246 840 840 120
RI7-48-80/80 48 800 2 245 800 800 790 2 380 840 840 124
RI7-15-80/100 15 800 1 311 800 1 000 990 913 840 1 040 74
RI7-21-80/100 21 800 1 045 800 1 000 990 1 179 840 1 040 82
RI7-27-80/100 27 800 1 311 800 1 000 990 1 446 840 1 040 90
RI7-33-80/100 33 800 1 578 800 1 000 990 1 713 840 1 040 108
RI7-42-80/100 42 800 1 978 800 1 000 990 2 113 840 1 040 125
RI7-45-80/100 45 800 2 111 800 1 000 990 2 246 840 1 040 130
RI7-48-80/100 48 800 2 245 800 1 000 990 2 380 840 1 040 139
RI7-42-80/120 42 800 1 978 800 1 200 1 190 2 113 840 1 240 143
RI7-45-80/120 45 800 2 111 800 1 200 1 190 2 246 840 1 240 149
RI7-48-80/120 48 800 2 245 800 1 200 1 190 2 380 840 1 240 157
* Height in mm without feet; for feet add 16-45 mm.
R I 7 – 1. – 2. / 3. 4. – 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. – 10. 11. 12. – 13.
An example of a correct Code:
R I 7 – 45 – 60 / 6 0 – G V S V A – 3 0 4 – H